BLAIR MILL 5K RUN

Blair Mill Elementary School,

Ju

Hatboro,

ne 10, 2017 9:00 am

*rxxkxkkxkx LIST OF ALL FINISHERS ***xxxxxx%

Div/Tot

PA

Pace

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Pat Hayburn
Brian DiCola
Jamail Khan
Vitaly Belotserkovs
Lily DiCola

Ben DiCola
Katherine Jia
Ryan Coleman
Kenneth Konopka
Matt Refsnider
Sarah Parker
Mike Refsnider
Brian Kirn
Tanner Coleman
Ryan Thomas
Anthony Pellicciott
Jack Birster
Kyle Milbrand
Annie Jia

James Brant
John Lommock

Lynnsley Jameson

FO113
MO113
FO113
M4044
M0113
M4044
FO113
M3539
M4044
MO0113
M3034
M1419
M0113
M4044
FO113
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55
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6:12
6:14
6:29
6:59
7:00
7:10
7:16
7:16
7:24
7:33
7:41
7:43
7:47
7:51
7:56
7:57
7:57
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Mark Salamone
Khayyam Khan
Anna Lommock
Daniel Marks
Jake Gutekunst
Jeff Ungermah
Beth Moffa

Langi Jia

Jennifer Chrobocins

Tyler Gehlhaus
Quinn Fullmer
Billy Fagan
David jensen
Zachary Gaver
Dimitri Gotchev
Rim Gaver

Kali Fullmer
Daniela Gelbard
Gus Vaysman

Ava Shepard
Jennifer Shepard
Tim Agrelo
Vincent Dominiano
Stella Gotchev
Gino Gallelli
Jackson Minch
Hayden Stasuk

Jamie O'Neill

1/2
6/50
1/6
5/15
3/4
2/16
2/15
6/15
1/18
1/1
7/50
8/50
9/50
10/50
3/8
7/15
5/55
6/55
11/50
7/55
1/7
3/16
8/15
8/55
12/50
13/50
14/50

15/50

M5054
MO113
F1419
M4044
M1419
M3539
F4049
M4044
F3539
M2024
MO113
M0113
MO113
MO113
M4549
M4044
FO113
FO113
MO0113
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F3034
M3539
M4044
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227
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129
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:53
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51
52
53
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55
56
57
58
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60
61
62
63
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65
66
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

James Isett

Carter Trexler

Alexandria Trexler

Andy Trexler
Rosella Rosales
Nicholas Wagner

Erik Wagner

Andrew Montgomery

Andrew Kent
Jimmy Cortez
Sadie Van Tassel
Neva Fullmer
Trae Agrelo
Darius Graziani
Ethan Casimiro
Jenna Siefken
Michael Casimiro
Carol Siefken
Shannon Trexler
Heather Lutz
Imanol Bartuska
Henry Gotchev
Jenna Connor
Andrew Marks
Apollo Marks
Jake Connor
Anna Gockley
Katelin Wass
Jacob DeSousa

Chris Herncane

4/8
16/50
9/55
4/16
2/7
17/50
5/16
5/8
18/50
19/50
10/55
11/55
20/50
21/50
22/50
1/5
6/16
1/2
2/18
1/1
23/50
24/50
2/6
25/50
26/50
27/50
12/55
13/55
28/50
2/2

M4549
MO113
FO113
M3539
F3034
M0113
M3539
M4549
M0113
MO113
FO113
FO113
MO113
MO113
M0113
F2525
M3539
F5559
F3539
F2024
MO113
MO113
F1419
MO113
M0113
MO113
FO113
FO113
MO113

M5054
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Isabella Cortez
Travis Haggerty
Cowen Trexler

Jenna Mallon

Gino Pellicciotti

Danny Cooper

Sean McCue

Mara Garcia-Romero

Dave Karle
Matthew Cortez
Donel Forte
Kelly Vaysman
Chloe Karle
Alexis Yaukey
Doreen Fullmer
Jennifer Schlear
Madelyn Marks
Liz Cortez
Heather Orlando
Alaina Daniels

William Donovan

Clarice Schillinger

Timothy Belotserkov

Artemis Marks
Chris Marks
No Name

Grace Bergan
Evan Gaver
Matthew Dolin

Adrienne Miller

14/55
29/50
30/50
3/7
31/50
32/50
33/50
2/2
7/16
8/16
3/15
3/6
15/55
16/55
4/15
1/4
17/55
3/18
4/18
18/55
9/15
4/7
4/4
19/55
10/15

20/55
34/50
9/16
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MO113
MO113
F3034
MO113
M0113
M0113
F5559
M3539
M3539
F4049
F1419
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FO113
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FO113
F3539
F3539
FO113
M4044
F3034
M1419
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M4044
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MO113
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F3034
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Benjamin Priestly
Faith Ciciarelli
Julie Ciciarelli
Jessica Bergan
Nadia Clevinger
Jack Clevinger
Jonathan Xi

No Name

Eileen Wass
Colton Ellis
Kristine Ellis
Craig Sachson
Maddy Sachson
Emma Haber
Nathan Gockley
Beatrice Gockley
Paul DeSousa
Addyson Stasuk
Kennedy Foley
Denise Stasuk
Luke Vaysman
Luis Gallagher
Stephen Hood
Janice DeSousa
Jamie Salamone
Riley O'Brien
Cece Zschunke
Aiden Cruz

Jimmy Cruz

Jeff Zschunke

35/50
21/55
5/15
6/15
22/55
11/15

36/50

7/15
37/50
5/18
12/15
23/55
24/55
38/50
8/15
6/8
25/55
26/55
9/15
39/50
40/50
1/1
2/4
6/18
27/55
28/55
41/50
7/8
10/16

MO0113
FO113
F4049
F4049
FO113
M4044

M0113

F4049
MO113
F3539
M4044
FO113
FO113
M0113
F4049
M4549
FO113
FO113
F4049
MO113
MO0113
M2529
F4549
F3539
FO113
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M3539
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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154
155
156
157
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

Ronald Whetstone
Janeen Saxer
Christina Haggerty
Leah Hoffman

Molly Gray

Mikaela Gelbard
Ondine Van Tassel
Susan Priestley
Kim Binsfeld
Antonio Baker
Kelli Baker

Scott Binsfeld
Allison Doherty
Monica Christopher
Avalon Butler
Brandon Vaughn
Kenneth Kirsch
Mark Kirsch

Val Slott

Gianna Faustino
Megan Hays

Emily Hoffman
Christine Van Tasse
No Name

Ken Lutz

Aiden Karason
Brianna McGettigan
Lucia Bartuska
Raygen Mitchell

Mark Mitchell

1/2
6/7
7/18
29/55
4/6
30/55
31/55
8/18
9/18
42/50
2/5
11/16
7/7
3/5
32/55
12/16
43/50
13/15
1/1
33/55
4/5
34/55
3/4

8/8
44/50
5/5
35/55
36/55
13/16

M7089
F3034
F3539
FO113
F1419
FO113
FO113
F3539
F3539
MO113
F2525
M3539
F3034
F2525
FO113
M3539
M0113
M4044
F6564
FO113
F2525
FO113

F4549

M4549
MO0113
F2525
FO0113
FO0113

M3539

70
34
38
10
15

12

39

37

28
38
30
29
10
35
10
41
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56
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

Xi Zhuping

Brady McHugh
Cara Neeld

No Name

Megan McHugh
Norah Haber

No Name

Faye Leuzzi
Chloe Szewczak
Cora Saxer

Chris Haber
Tanya Coleman
Rayana Weachter
No Name

Shayna Weachter
Shirley Graziani
Julie Neeld
Corben Miller
Isabella Lowande
No Name

No Name
Christina Buder
Elizabeth Bollinger
Hayden DelLeon

No Name

Fabiana Gelbard
Nicole Deleon
Browyn Coleman
Eric Miller

Jordan Miller

10/15
45/50
37/55

10/18

38/55

11/18
39/55
40/55
14/16
11/15

41/55

42/55
12/15
13/15
46/50

43/55

5/6
6/6

44/55

14/15
12/18
45/55
47/50

48/50

F4049
MO113

FO113

F3539

FO0113

F3539
FO113
FO113
M3539
F4049

FO113

FO113
F4049
F4049
M0113

FO113

F1419
F1419

FO113

F4049
F3539
FO113
MO113

MO0113

41

10

38

36

10

35

43
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38
42
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54
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17
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45
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230

Paul Miller

Dana Weachter
Patrick Van Tassel
No Name

Kathleen Daniels
Tiffany Minnich
Logan Heiselmoyer
George Betschner
Sheri Bollinger
Amy O'Brien

Ruby Forster

Ian Forster

Mia Wishtmer
Bailey Fleig
Maddie Collins
Isabella Isett
Serena Brozyno
Lily Driscoll

Jen Collins

Connor McHugh

No Name

Alejandra Roberts-A
Sasha Roberts-Alsto
No Name

No Name

Addy Burns

James Burns

No Name

Jessica Pastrana

Shontee Golden

15/16
4/4
14/15

13/18
14/18
49/50
2/2
15/18
16/18
46/55
16/16
47/55
48/55
49/55
50/55
51/55
52/55
15/15

50/50

53/55

17/18

54/55

15/15

18/18

55/55

M3539
F4549

M4044

F3539
F3539
M0113
M7089
F3539
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FO113
M3539
FO113
FO113
FO113
FO113
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FO113
F4049

M0113
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F3539
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38
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BLAIR MILL 5K RUN
Blair Mill Elementary School, Hatboro, PA

June 10, 2017 9:00 am
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**x*x*x MALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

1 Pat Hayburn 33 17:57

**x%x*% FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

1 Lily DiCola 11 20:07

R b b b b b b b b b b b g AGE_GROUP RESULTS Rk i b b b b b b b b b b b g

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13

1 2 Brian DiCola 13 18:06

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13

1 7 Katherine Jia 13 21:42

MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 19

1 3 Jamail Khan 19 19:14

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 19

1 25 Anna Lommock 14 26:15

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

1 32 Tyler Gehlhaus 24 27:43

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24



1 70 Heather Lutz

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

1 133 Stephen Hood

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

1 066 Jenna Siefken

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

1 15 Ryan Thomas

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

1 43 Jennifer Shepard

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

1 12 Mike Refsnider

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

1 31 Jennifer Chrobocins

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

1 8 Ryan Coleman

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

1 22 Lynnsley Jameson
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MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

1 4 Vitaly Belotserkovs

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

1 96 Jennifer Schlear

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

1 23 Mark Salamone

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

1 20 James Brant

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

1 068 Carol Siefken

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

1 159 Val Slott

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 89

1 141 Ronald Whetstone
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